Wahoo Wrestling Club
29" Annual Banquet
April 30", 2022

Gold medals aren't really made of gold. They're
made of sweat, determination, and a hard-to-find
alloy called guts.” — Dan Gable



BRONZE ILEVEL

Kizer Weaver
Rhett Nelson
Teddy Bordovsky
Hatten Mayer
Liam Santos
Huxley Hull
Luke Dethlefsen
Mason Stewart
Carson Warford
Ezra Wesely
Jim Nicola
Jackson Borrenpohl
Henry Goddette
Hayden Niven
Brecken Coufal
Aiden Witthuhn
Hayleigh Darling
SIILVER ILEVEL,

Austin Sutton
Scotty Nice
Henry Hurst

Emerson Spangler

Henry Hutson

Elijah Hurst
Wyatt Goddette

Camden Bohaty



GOLD 1LEVEL

Beau Blackburn
Thad Watts
Layton Gensler
Quintin Maly
Jordy Maly
Roman Wesely
Thatcher Hancock
lan Nelson
Jaxson Thomas
Reid Thomas
Vander Hendrickson
Gavin Sutton
Zane Wesely
Zander Pokorny
Braydon Fittro
Tegan Clark
Justice Brammer
Jesstyn Maly
Tiger Bartek
Grayson Styskal
Jason Maly
Addisyn Darling

Jayse Styskal



2022 ROSTER & STATISTICAL LEADERS

PRESCHOOIL
Barry, Briggs
Blackburn, Beau
Bordovsky, Teddy
Charvat, Augie
Fritzinger, Jackson
Fritzinger, Matthew
Gensler, Layton
Lawless, Isaac
Maly, Joslyn

Mayer, Hatten
Nelson, Rhett
Sharpe, Lux
Simonsen, Roman
Sutton, Austin
Vermeline, Eastin
Watts, Thad
Weaver, Kizer
Wynn, Maverick

KINDERGARTEN
Andresen, Wyatt
Crist, Audie
Dethlefsen, Luke
Hull, Huxley
Jones, Benson
Maly, Quintin
Marshall, Dre'vyn
Santos, Liam
Shada, Grant
Shanahan, Tate
Stewart, Mason
Stuchlik, Emerson

PRESCHOOL CLASS LEADERS

Wins: Layton Gensler (25)
Take Downs: Layton Gensler (67)
Pins: Layton Gensler (18)

Fastest Pin: Teddy Bordovsky (11 seconds)

KINDERGARTEN CLASS
LEADERS

Wins: Quintin Maly (10)
Take Downs: Luke Dethlefsen (27)
Pins: Luke Dethlefsen (5)

Fastest Pin: Luke Dethlefsen (16 seconds)




15T GRADE
Borrenpohl, Jackson
Carpenter, Crosby
Crist, Kiefer
Dorothy, Jameson
Foster, Ethan
Hurst, Henry
Jonas, Mackson
Maly, Jordy
Morrow, Maddox
Nice Ill, Scotty
Nicola, Jim
Parson, Grant
Pokorny, Cruz
Rezek, Guage
Simon, Jonah
Spangler, Emerson
Waggoner, Henry
Warford, Carson
Weyers, Konner
Wesely, Ezra

2D GRADE
Beaver, Everett
Charvat, Payton
Coufal, Brecken
Goddette, Henry
Longenecker, Devin
Niven, Haydn

3RD GRADE
Chapek, Ellis
Rezek, Chloe
Hitz, Red

Hutson, Henry
Simonsen, Archer
Simonsen, Eli
Svoboda, Jamison
Wesely, Roman

15T GRADE CLASS LEADERS

Wins: Henry Hurst (15)
Take Downs: Henry Hurst (30)
Pins: Henry Hurst & Emerson Spangler (7)

Fastest Pin: Ezra Wesely (14 seconds)

28D GRADE CLASS LEADERS

Wins: Brecken Coufal (5)
Take Downs: Brecken Coufal (25)
Pins: Brecken Coufal (2)

Fastest Pin: Brecken Coufal (1 minute 20 seconds)

38D GRADE CLASS LEADERS

Wins: Roman Wesely (9)
Take Downs: Roman Wesely (34)
Pins: Roman Wesely & Henry Hutson (4)

Fastest Pin: Roman Wesely (10 seconds)




4TH GRADE
Chapek, Jaden
Goddette, Wyatt
Hancock, Thatcher

Hendrickson, Vander

Hurst, Elijah

Longenecker, Kyron

Nelson, lan
Thomas, Jaxson
Thomas, Reid
Witthuhn, Aiden

5TH GRADE
Brammer, Justice
Clark, Tegan
Darling, Hayleigh
Fittro, Brayden
Maly, Jesstyn
Olson, Abel
Pokorny, Zander
Sutton, Gavin
Wesely, Zane

6TH GRADE
Bartek, Tiger
Bohaty, Camden
Maly, Jason
Styskal, Grayson
Swahn, Jordyn

4™ GRADE CLASS LEADERS

Wins: lan Nelson (29)
Take Downs: lan Nelson (71)
Pins: lan Nelson (16)

Fastest Pin: Wyatt Goddette (14 seconds)

5T GRADE CLASS LEADERS

Wins: Zander Pokorny (35)
Take Downs: Zander Pokorny (64)
Pins: Zander Pokorny (29)

Fastest Pin: Justice Brammer (5 seconds)

6™ GRADE CLASS LEADERS

Wins: Grayson Styskal (36)
Take Downs: Grayson Styskal (120)
Pins: Grayson Styskal (21)

Fastest Pin: Camden Bohaty (18.5 seconds)




7" GRADE
Darling, Addisyn
Veskerna, Tristen

8™ GRADE
Starmer, Briin
Styskal, Jayse

7™M GRADE CLASS LEADERS

Wins: Addisyn Darling (30)
Take Downs: Addisyn Darling (43)
Pins: Addisyn Darling (23)

Fastest Pin: Addisyn Darling (9 seconds)

8™ GRADE CLASS LEADERS

Wins: Jayse Styskal (13)
Take Downs: Jayse Styskal (45)
Pins: Jayse Styskal (8)

Fastest Pin: Jayse Styskal (25 seconds)




2022 TOP OVERALL RECORDS (50%+)

WRESTILER WINS LOSSES WINNING
PERCENTAGE
Henry Hurst 15 0 100%
Grayson Styskal 36 6 85.71%
Braydon Fittro 26 5 83.87%
Zander Pokorny 35 8 81.40%
Jordy Maly 14 5 73.68%
Addisyn Darling 30 11 73.11%
lan Nelson 29 11 72.50%
Layton Gensler 25 10 71.43%
Beau Blackburn 23 10 69.70%
Austin Sutton 15 9 62.50%
Zane Wesely 23 14 62.16%
Carson Warford 8 5 61.54%
Jaxson Thomas 24 15 61.54%
Gavin Sutton 26 19 57.78%
Teddy Bordovsky 5 4 55.56%
Quintin Maly 10 10 50%
Justice Brammer 6 6 50%
Jayse Styskal 13 13 50%
Kizer Weaver 3 3 50%
Rhett Nelson 5 5 50%
Luke Duthlefsen 9 9 50%

Camden Bohaty 8 8 50%



TOP 10 CAREER WINS

1 Zane Bennett 453
2 Caden Smart 436
3 Jack Sutton 387
4 Grady Meyer 329

5 Zander Pokorny 306

6 Kole Bordovsky 277
7 Trey Shanahan 259
8 Sam Kolterman 236
9 Isaiah Foster 223
10 Gavin Pokorny 215

2022 STATE TOURNAMENT PLACERS
AAU STATE
2" Place: Addisyn Darling

3" Place: Zane Wesely & Hayleigh Darling
NEUSA STATE

1% Place: Layton Gensler
2" Place: Addisyn Darling
3" Place: lan Nelson
4 Place: Quintin Maly
5t Place: Hayleigh Darling
6'" Place: Thad Watts
HUSKERILAND STATE

2"d Place: Zander Pokorny & Gavin Sutton



JACK SUTTON

KOLE BORDOVSKY
SAM KOLTERMAN
ZANE BENNETT
ZANE BENNETT
ZANE BENNETT
JACK SUTTON
ZANE BENNETT
BODE BRATSBURG
ZANDER POKORNY
ZANDER POKORNY
PEYTEN WALLING
CADEN SMART
MIKE MCLAUGHLIN
CADEN SMART
GRADY MEYER
ZANE BENNETT
CADEN SMART
CORY HANKE
GRADY MEYER
TUCKER HANCOCK
JACK SUTTON
ZANDER POKORNY
KAYLEE RICKETTS
CADEN SMART
TREY SHANAHAN
GRADY MEYER
CADEN SMART
ALEXIS PEHRSON
GRADY MEYER
CORY HANKE

JACK SUTTON

PAUL SUTTON
CADEN SMART
JACK SUTTON
ZANDER POKORNY
MALACHI BORDOVSKY
SAM FOSTER
PEYTEN WALLING
TREY SHANAHAN
SAM KOLTERMAN
KOLE BORDOVSKY
GRADY MEYER
BRAYDON FITTRO
AUSTIN VERMELINE
GRANT KOLTERMAN
CADEN SMART
MIKE MCLAUGHLIN
LOGAN FITTRO
GRANT KOLTERMAN
KARINA RANEY

100
91
82
77
75
70
70
67
65
63
62
63
61
57
56
55
55
53
53
52
52
51
50
50
50
50
49
48
44
47
47
46
45
44
44
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37

MOST WINS (22+)

2015
2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2011
2019
2018
2019
2016
2017
2001
2018
2018
2012
2019
1997
2020
2014
2011
2020
2019
2016
2014
2017
2021
2017
2019
1996
2014
2000
2020
2012
2017
2018
2014
2014
2012
2013
2012
2021
2019
2001
2015
2015
2000
2019
2017
2017

KOLE BORDOVSKY
JACK SUTTON
GRAYSON STYSKAL
NOAH BORDOVSKY
TREVOR BEAVERS
SAM KOLTERMAN
AUBRIE PEHRSON
TUCKER HANCOCK
CADEN SMART
JOSH AKERSON
GAVIN POKORNY
MALACHI WESELY
TREY SHANAHAN
GAVIN POKORNY
GAVIN POKORNY
ZANDER POKORNY
GAVIN SUTTON
GRAYSON STYSKAL
BRANDON HASENKAMP
TREVOR BEAVERS
ISAIAH FOSTER
SAM FOSTER

PAUL SUTTON
JAKE AKERSON
ADDISYN DARLING
ISAIAH FOSTER
KARINA RANEY
SAM KOLTERMAN
ZANE BENNETT
PAUL SUTTON
JOSH HUTSON
JAKE AKERSON
DOUG CHISHOLM
DUSTY NOAH

MIKE MCLAUGHLIN
IAN NELSON
TREVOR BEAVERS
TUCKER HANCOCK
PAUL SUTTON
MALACHI WESELY
PEYTEN WALLING
ZANE BENNETT
RUSTY ANDRESEN
GAVIN POKORNY
BRANDON HASENKAMP
LOGAN KLEFFNER
GRANT KOLTERMAN
KOLE BORDOVSKY
SAM KOLTERMAN
MIKE MCLAUGHLIN
MILES NEGLEY

35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

2014
2010
2020
2019
2016
2014
2017
2013
2013
1994
2016
2016
2016
2014
2012
2021
2019
2019
2018
2014
2014
2013
1998
1996
2022
2018
2018
2012
2010
1997
1996
1995
1995
1991
1997
2022
2017
2010
1999
2014
2013
2009
1998
2017
2014
2013
2013
2011
2011
2003
2000

MILES NEGLEY
CORY HANKE
AUSTIN VERMELINE
LAYTON GENSLER
GRAYSON STYSKAL
ABBEY WEVER
JORDON THORSON
TREY SHANAHAN
CADEN SMART
GRIFFIN LAUSTERER
TUCKER HANCOCK
ISAIAH FOSTER
SCHYLER SHANAHAN
ARRON HOTZ

ALEX OLSON

CORY HANKE

JAKE AKERSON
RUSTY ANDRESEN
JAXSON THOMAS
GAVIN SUTTON
GRAYSON STYSKAL
KARINA RANEY
SEBASTIAN LAUSTERER
GRADY MEYER
KOLE BORDOVSKY
WYATT REZAK

SAM FOSTER
BRANDON HASENKAMP
VANIS DAVIDSON
TUCKER HANCOCK
KOLE BORDOVSKY
ZANE BENNETT
COLTER MATTSON
AUSTIN VERMELINE
STEVEN RUHE
MITCH REEVES
JOSH HUTSON
ZANE WESELY
BEAU BLACKBURN
GAVIN SUTTON
BODE BRATSBURG
GRIFFIN LAUSTERER
NOAH WESELY
JOSH NUCKOLLS
GRANT KOLTERMAN
GRANT KOLTERMAN
KAIDEN HASENKAMP
NEIL BOWMAN
BRIAN NICE

DERIC HANKE
GAVIN SUTTON

26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22

2002
1995
1995
2022
2021
2018
2015
2015
2014
2014
2012
2012
2008
2000
1997
1994
1994
1994
2022
2020
2018
2019
2016
2015
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2008
2007
2000
1997
1994
1995
2022
2022
2021
2018
2015
2015
2014
2014
2012
2011
2003
1999
1994
2018



NOLAN PEHRSON
ALEXIS PEHRSON
TRAVIS BENNETT
GRAYSON STYSKAL
ISAIAH FOSTER
TREVOR BEAVERS
PEYTEN WALLING
MIKE MCLAUGHLIN
ZANDER POKORNY
GAVIN POKORNY
AUBRIE PEHRSON
GRADY MEYER

JACK SUTTON
KOLE BORDOVSKY
ZANE BENNETT
SAM KOLTERMAN
JACK SUTTON
ZANE BENNETT
ZANDER POKORNY
ZANE BENNETT
ZANDER POKORNY
ZANE BENNETT
CORY HANKE
CADEN SMART
CADEN SMART
TUCKER HANCOCK
BODE BRATSBURG
GRADY MEYER
ZANE BENNETT
PEYTEN WALLING
KAYLEE RICKETS
ZANDER POKORNY
CADEN SMART
CADEN SMART
KOLE BORDOVSKY
MIKE MCLAUGHLIN
GRADY MEYER
CADEN SMART
GRADY MEYER

77
67
63
59
59
53
52
52
50
49
46
44
41
41
40
38
38
38
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34

37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35

2015
2016
2015
2015
2013
2014
2018
2013
2019
2011
1997
2017
2021
2014
2019
2020
2012
2016
2019
2020
2018
2020
2012
2001
2019
2019
2018

2018
2018
2004
2022
2019
2018
2015
2002
2022
2018
2018
2016

MOST WINS

22+)

ARRON HOTZ

NICK LAUSTERER
BRAYDON FITTRO
GAVIN SUTTON
LOGAN FITTRO
LOGAN FITTRO
NOAH BORDOVSKY
ISAIAH FOSTER

TREY SHANAHAN
TREY SHANAHAN
TREY SHANAHAN
CHRIS BORRESON

MOST PINS A5+

TREY SHANAHAN
TUCKER HANCOCK
ADDISYN DARLING
MALACHI BORDOVSKY
KARINA RANEY
PAUL SUTTON
LOGAN FITTRO
NOAH BORDOVSKY
GRADY MEYER
TREY SHANAHAN
JACK SUTTON
ZANE BENNETT
PAUL SUTTON
DOUG CHISHOLM
JOSH AKERSON
MIKE MCLAUGHLIN
GRAYSON STYSKAL
BRAYDON FITTRO
GRADY MEYER
GAVIN POKORNY

BRANDON HASENKAMP

TREY SHANAHAN
NOAH WESELY

BRANDON HASENKAMP

LOGAN KLEFFNER
TREY SHANAHAN
JAKE AKERSON

BRANDON HASENKAMP

24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

1998
1995
2022
2022
2021
2020
2018
2016
2016
2013
2011
2010
2004

2014
2011
2022
2018
2018
1999
2021
2019
2016
2016
2010
2010
2000
1995
1994
1999
2022
2022
2021
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2010
1994

ZANDER POKORNY
SEBASTIAN LAUSTERER
ISAIAH FOSTER
JAKE BORDOVSKY
ELI ZELENY

DYLAN EGR

NATE REDDING
JOEL GENSLER
MATT HORNUNG
TRAVIS BENNETT
ROBBIE HOTZ
ZACK AKERSON
CASEY RODGERS

MIKE MCLAUGHLIN 18
ARRON HOTZ 18
CORY HANKE 18
JOSH HUTSON 18
TYLOR BOTTORFF 18
JIM BEAVER 18
JIMMY LEPORE 18
GAVIN SUTTON 17
GAVIN POKORNY 17
TREVOR BEAVERS 17
JAKE BORDOVSKY 17
GRANT KOLTERMAN 17
JORDON THORSON 17
CADEN SMART 17
WYATT REZEK 17
GAVIN POKORNY 17
KAIDENHASENKAMP 17
MATT HORNUNG 17
TRAVIS BENNETT 17
ZACH AKERSON 17
JAKE AKERSON 17
DERIC HANKE 17
JOSH AKERSON 17
IAN NELSON 16
GRAYSON STYSKAL 16
ZANE WESLEY 16
NOAH WESELY 16

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2010
2010
2007
2006
2003
2001
1998
1995

2002
1994
1998
1995
1995
1994
1999
2022
2017
2018
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2006
2003
1999
1998
1995
1994
2022
2019
2019
2017



MOST PINS A5+

KOLE BORDOVSKY 33 2014 AUSTIN VERMELINE 21 1999 ALEXIS PEHRSON 16 2017
SAM KOLTERMAN 33 2013 ABBEY WEVER 20 2018 NOAH WESELY 16 2016
JACK SUTTON 32 2014 SAM KOLTERMAN 20 2014 ISIAH FOSTER 16 2016
GRANT KOLTERMAN 31 2017 JAKE BORDOVSKY 20 2014 PEYTEN WALLING 16 2015
CADEN SMART 31 2015 KOLE BORDOVSKY 20 2013 GRIFFIN LAUSTERER 16 2015
SAM FOSTER 31 2014 TUCKER HANCOCK 20 2012 COOPERHANCOCK 16 2013
JACK SUTTON 31 2012 SAM KOLTERMAN 20 2011 PEYTEN WALLING 16 2013
CORY HANKE 31 1996 TUCKER HANCOCK 20 2010 KOLE BORDOVSKY 16 2011
COOPER HANCOCK 30 2017 JOEL GENSLER 20 2007 COOPERHANCOCK 16 2011
ZANDER POKORNY 29 2022 LOGAN FITTRO 19 2020 MIKE MCLAUGHLIN 16 2003
LOGAN FITTRO 29 2019 KARINA RANEY 19 2019 CASEY RODGERS 16 1992
GRADY MEYER 29 2017 NOAH BORDOVSKY 19 2018 DOUG CHISHOLM 16 1995
BRANDONHASENKAMP 29 2018 MALACHI WESELY 19 2016 CORY HANKE 16 1994
PEYTEN WALLING 29 2014 GRANT KOLTERMAN 19 2013 TIM LAUDENBACK 16 1994
AUBRIE PEHRSON 28 2018 CADEN SMART 19 2013 JAKE BORDOVSKY 15 2015
TREY SHANAHAN 28 2012 SCHYLER SHANAHAN 19 2008 GRADY MEYER 15 2015
JAKE AKERSON 27 1996 NEIL BOWMAN 19 2003 GRIFFIN LAUSTERER 15 2014
ZANDER POKORNY 26 2017 MITCH REEVES 19 1994 CALLAN PHILLIPS 15 2012
TUCKER HANCOCK 26 2013 LAYTON GENSLER 18 2022 COOPER HANCOCK 15 2012
JACK SUTTON 26 2011 GRAYSON STYSKAL 18 2021 COLTON SPANGLER 15 2010
TRAVIS BENNETT 26 2004 BRAYDON FITTRO 18 2019 SEAN SMITH 15 2006
AUSTIN VERMELINE 25 2001 MALACHI WESELY 18 2017 JAKE WALKER 15 2006
JOSH HUTSON 25 1996 ALEXIS PEHRSON 18 2018 NEIL BOWMAN 15 2001
ZANDER POKORNY 24 2021 MALACHI WESELY 18 2014 ZACK AKERSON 15 1994
GAVIN POKORNY 24 2018 GRANT KOLTERMAN 18 2014 PAULSUTTON 15 1997
NOLAN PEHRSON 24 2018 SAM KOLTERMAN 18 2012 JAKE AKERSON 15 1996
CADEN SMART 24 2016 NATE REDDING 18 2010 CASEY RODGERS 15 1993
GRANT KOLTERMAN 24 2015 CHRIS BORRESON 18 2004
MOST
TAKEDOWNS
50+

JACK SUTTON 220 2013 SAM FOSTER 80 2012 KOLE BORDOVSKY 60 2013
PAUL SUTTON 213 2000 MALACHI WESELY 78 2017 TREY SHANAHAN 60 2011
KOLEBORDOVSKY 179 2016 KOLE BORDOVSKY 78 2012 AUBRIE PEHRSON 59 2018
JACK SUTTON 170 2011 ISAIAH FOSTER 77 2014 GRADY MEYER 59 2016
PEYTEN WALLING 163 2016 PAUL SUTTON 77 1998 JACK SUTTON 59 2010
GRADY MEYER 158 2018 TREY SHANAHAN 76 2012 ZANDERPOKORNY 58 2021
SAM KOLTERMAN 157 2015 TRAVIS BENNETT 76 2004 GRIFFIN LAUSTERER 58 2014
JACK SUTTON 135 2015 TREVOR BEAVERS 75 2018 SEBASTIAN LAUSTERER 57 2017
CORY HANKE 135 1997 JACK SUTTON 75 2012 GAVIN POKORNY 57 2018
CADEN SMART 133 2017 WESTLEY NEGLEY 74 2001 SAM FOSTER 57 2014
MIKE MCLAUGHLIN 132 2001 TREVOR BEAVERS 72 2014 KYAN LAUSTERER 57 2014
BODE BRATSBURG 131 2019 CHRIS BORRESON 72 2004 COLTER MATTSON 57 2007
CADEN SMART 130 2016 IAN NELSON 71 2022 SEBASTIAN LAUSTERER 56 2014

GRADY MEYER 129 2020 CADEN SMART 71 2020 MIKE MCLAUGHLIN 56 2003



MOST

TAKEDOWNS
G0+
GRAYSON STYSKAL 120 2022 GAVIN SUTTON 71 2019 TREY SHANAHAN 55 2013
GRADY MEYER 120 2017 TUCKER HANCOCK 71 2011 WESTLEY NEGLEY 55 2003
ZANDER POKORNY 119 2019 KOLE BORDOVSKY 71 2010 TRAVIS BENNETT 55 2000
TUCKER HANCOCK 119 2014 MILES NEGLEY 71 2002 RUSTY ANDRESEN 55 1999
ZANE BENNETT 118 2014 PEYTEN WALLING 70 2015 MIKE MCLAUGHLIN 55 1999
TREY SHANAHAN 118 2014 DYLAN EGR 70 2010 ZANE WESLEY 55 2019
ZANE BENNETT 114 2011 ZANDER POKORNY 69 2017 BRAYLON PACAS 54 2019
CADEN SMART 113 2019 NOAH BORDOVSKY 69 2018 GRADY MEYER 54 2014
MALACHI BORDOVSKY 113 2018 ISAIAH FOSTER 69 2016 ISAIAH FOSTER 54 2013
CADEN SMART 112 2021 KOLE BORDOVSKY 69 2011 ZANE BENNETT 54 2010
CADEN SMART 111 2018 BRANDON HASENKAMP 68 2012 GAVIN SUTTON 53 2022
ZANE BENNETT 109 2015 GAVIN POKORNY 68 2012 GAVIN SUTTON 53 2021
ZANE BENNETT 108 2013 ZANE BENNETT 68 2008 ISAIAH FOSTER 53 2019
GRAYSON STYSKAL 106 2019 JOEL GENSLER 68 2007 GAVIN POKORNY 53 2013
KAYLEE RICKETS 104 2019 MILES NEGLEY 68 2000 MALACHI WESELY 53 2013
ZANDER POKORNY 104 2018 LAYTON GENSLER 67 2022 TUCKER HANCOCK 53 2012
GRADY MEYER 103 2019 ISAIAH FOSTER 67 2018 |ISAIAH FOSTER 53 2012
GRAYSON STYSKAL 102 2021 CADEN SMART 67 2015 PAULSUTTON 53 1997
CADEN SMART 102 2013 JACK SUTTON 67 2014 JAKE AKERSON 53 1995
ZANDER POKORNY 98 2020 SAM FOSTER 67 2013 AUSTIN VERMELINE 53 2000
KOLE BORDOVSKY 98 2014 TUCKER HANCOCK 67 2010 GRANTKOLTERMAN 52 2017
GRAYSON STYSKAL 94 2018 LOGAN MACDONALD 67 2008 SEBASTIAN LAUSTERER 52 2016
ALEXIS PEHRSON 93 2018 COOPER HANCOCK 65 2013 BRANDONHASENKAMP 52 2016
MIKEMCLAUGHLIN 90 2000 COOPER ZARA 65 2012 SAM KOLTERMAN 52 2013
AUBRIE PEHRSON 89 2017 ZANDER POKORNY 64 2022 SAM KOLTERMAN 52 2012
GRADY MEYER 89 2021 TREY SHANAHAN 64 2016 ZANE BENNETT 52 2009
GRAYSON STYSKAL 88 2020 TREVOR BEAVERS 64 2015 ETHAN RUHE 52 2002
NOAH BORDOVSKY 87 2019 GAVIN POKORNY 64 2014 TREVOR BEAVERS 51 2017
PEYTEN WALLING 88 2014 BRANDON HASENKAMP 64 2014 GRANT KOLTERMAN 51 2015
ZANE BENNETT 85 2012 MIKE MCLAUGHLIN 64 2002 JAKE BORDOVSKY 51 2015
AUSTIN VERMELINE 85 2001 GAVIN POKORNY 63 2016 JESSI HASENKAMP 51 2013
COOPER HANCOCK 83 2011 BRANDON HASENKAMP 63 2015 SEBASTIAN LAUSTERER 51 2012
COOPER HANCOCK 83 2017 ISAIAH FOSTER 63 2015 ZANDER POKORNY 50 2016
NOLAN PEHRSON 82 2018 KAYLEE RICKETS 62 2018 NOAH WESELY 50 2016
TUCKER HANCOCK 82 2013 CORY HANKE 62 1996 CADEN SMART 50 2014
BRANDONHASENKAMP 81 2018 COOPER HANCOCK 61 2015 VANIS DAVIDSON 50 2011
MALACHI WESELY 81 2016 CADEN SMART 61 2012 CADEN SMART 50 2011

TRAVIS BENNETT 50 2003



THANK YOU, COACHES!!!

LEADS BY EXAMPLE
DEDIGATED & DETERMINED

TEACHES TEAMWBRK

MOTIVATES and LIGTENS

BUILDS CHARACTER
CHALLENGES ..« DEVELOPS

Committed to OUR TEAM
Our BIGI}EST Fan

WE ARE SO PROUD OF ALL OF YOU!

WRESTLING ISN'T EASY
NOR SHOULD IT BE

FOR THE GREATEST GIFT
THIS SPORT WILL EVER GIVE

IS WHO YOU BECOME AS A
RESULT OF IT




